LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT . 1998	Sandra B Socreta	RTMENT OF STATE - Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	
1. Name of Limited Partnorship	18. DOCUMENT # A23577			7 NOV - 3 PM 2: 06
NL INCOME FUND II, LTD.				
Aailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
400 E. South St.	400 E. SOUTH \$T.		11/13/1986	#0 E 000 000 00
SUITE 500	SUITE 500		3a. Date of Last Report	\$25,000,000.00
ORLANDO FL 32801	ORLANDO FL 32801		01/21/1997	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
2. Malling Address	28. Principal Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	to date:
			FL	\$ 25,000,000.00
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number	Applied For
City & State	City & State		59-2733859	Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			8. Make check payable to: Dept. o	of State (See reverse side for fee informal
400 E. SOUTH ST. SUITE 500		Sulle, Apt. #, etc.	800002	2342448
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic egent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige	e or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutos.	City city	-11/1 *#** ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). The	0/9701059019 550.00 ****550.00 the State of Florida, submits this stateme reby accept the appointment of registere
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic egent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fi ations of section 620, 192, Florida Statutes.	City City orida. Such change was a	- 11/1 未時未来 ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). The DATI	D/9701059019 550. PL **** 550.00 the State of Florida, submitts this statement broby accept the appointment of registere
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic egent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fl ations of section 620 192, Florida Statutos.	City ned limited parlnership orgorida. Such change was a LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W	-11/1 ***** ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). I he partner(s). The TNERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE.	the State of Floride, submits this statement of registere
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620,105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic egent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA ML	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fl ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	City city cida. Such change was a LIMITED PAR D ACTIVE W ral Partner Rox Numbers) 11b.	-11/1 ***** ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DATH TNERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	D/9?01059019 550.PL ****550.00 the State of Florida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registere ER BUSINESS ENTITY
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic egent. I am familiar will, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fl ations of section 620 192, Florida Statutos.	City ned limited parlnership or orida. Such change was a LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Parlnor aox Numbors) 11b. 0 0	-11/1 ***** ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). I he partner(s). The TNERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE.	D/9?01059019 550.PL ****550.00 the State of Florida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registere ER BUSINESS ENTITY
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registored office egent. I am familiar with, and eccept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA ML 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) SENEFF, JAMES M JR.	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	City city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city	-11/1 ***** ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DATH TNERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code RLANDO FL	D/9?01059019 550.PL ****550.00 the State of Florida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registere ER BUSINESS ENTITY
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered office egent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA ML 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) SENEFF, JAMES M JR. BOURNE, ROBERT A	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	City city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city city	-11/1 ***** ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general parlner(s). I ho DATI TINERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code RLANDO FL RLANDO FL	O/9701059019 Sol, PL Amage: Sol, Colored and Solar and So
SUITE 500 ORLANDO FL 32801 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered office egent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THA ML 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) SENEFF, JAMES M JR. BOURNE, ROBERT A	o or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flations of section 620.192, Florida Statutos. AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED At Address of Each Gene 11a. Address of Each Gene 400 E. SOUTH ST. #50	City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City City C	-11/1 ***** panized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). The CATH TINERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code RLANDO FL RLANDO FL RLANDO FL	D/97D1059D19 550.PL the State of Florida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registere ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number H87301 Cuss /KWW